
Term dates

Term Start End
Autumn 1 Monday 2 September 2024 Friday 25 October 2024
Autumn 2 Monday 4 November 2024 Friday 20 December 2024

Spring 1 Monday 6 January 2025 Friday 21 February 2025
Spring 2 Monday 3 March 2025 Friday 11 April 2025

Summer 1 Monday 28 April 2025 Friday 23 May 2025
Summer 2 Monday 2 June 2025 Thursday 17 July 2025

School training days (INSET) No students in school

Term Training day date
Autumn 1 Monday 2 September 2024
Autumn 1 Friday 25 October 2024
Summer 2 Friday 4 July 2025

Parents’ evenings

Year group Date Time
7 Thursday 10 October 2024 15:00 - 18:00
8 Thursday 1 May 2025 15:00 - 18:00
9 Thursday 20 February 2025 15:00 - 18:00

10 Tuesday 17 June 2025 15:00 - 18:00
11 Tuesday 19 November 2024 15:00 - 18:00
12 Thursday 20 March 2025 16:00 - 18:00
13 Thursday 16 January 2025 16:00 - 18:00

Parent information events (optional events for parents)

Year group Date Time

7 Thursday 19 September 2024
17:00 (Aidan & Bede) 
17:45 (Cuthbert, Dunstan & Elfleda)

9 (Curriculum Evening) Thursday 6 March 2025 17:00 - 18:00
11 Wednesday 2 October 2024 17:00 - 18:00

Exams for KS4 and KS5

Year group Dates of 1st mock period Dates of 2nd mock period Summer external exams
11 21/10/2024 - 08/11/2024 17/02/2025 - 07/03/2025 W/B: Monday 05 April 2025
13 21/10/2024 - 08/11/2024 17/02/2025 - 07/03/2025 W/B: Monday 05 April 2025

End of year assessments

Year Group Dates of assessments
Years 7/8/9 16/06/2025 - 27/06/2025

Year 10 and 12 28/04/2025 - 09/05/2025

Work Experience

Year Group Dates of work experience
Year 10 07/07/2025 - 11/07/2025
Year 12 09/06/2025 - 13/06/2025

2024-25 Key Dates


